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KAPCO

Hub Power Project (HUBCO)
Kohinoor Energy Ltd. (KEL)

AES Lalpir Ltd.
AES Pak Gen (Pvt) Ltd.
SEPCOL

Habibullah Energy Ltd. (HCPC)

Uch Power Project
Rousch (Pak) Power Ltd.
Fauji Kabirwala (FKPCL)
Saba Power

Japan Power

Liberty Power Project
Altern Energy Ltd. (AEL)
Attock Generation PP
ATLAS Power

Engro P.P. Daharki, Sindh
Saif P.P. Sahiwal, Punjab
Orient P.P. Balloki, Punjab
Nishat P.P. Near Lahore

Nishat Chunian Proj. Lahore

Foundation Power
Saphire Muridke
Liberty Tech

Hubco Narowal

List of Generators
Thermal Energy Sources

Name of Generator

Halmore power generation company

Uch-I1

Davis

Huaneng Shandong Ruyi (Pakistan) Energy (Pvt) Ltd/Coal Plant at Sahiwal

Port Qasim Electric Power Company

LNG Based Plants at Bhikki (GT 1 & GT 2)

LNG Based Plants at Haveli Bahadur Shah (GT No.I & GT No.2)
LNG Based Plants at Balloki (GT No.1 & GT No.2)

Reshma Power generation

Gulf power(short term)

Capacity
MW)

1600.00
1292.00
131.44
362.00
365.00
135.90
140.00
586.00
450.00
157.00
136.00
135.00
235.00
31.00
163.00
219.00
226.00
225.00
225.00
200.00
200.00
184.00
225.00
202.00
225.00
225.00
404.00
13.20
1320.00
1320.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
85.00
62.00

Fuel Type

RFO/Gas/HSD
RFO

Gas
RILNG/Gas

HSD/Gas/FO
RILNG/Gas/HSD
RILNG/Gas/HSD

RFO

RFO

Gas
RILNG/Gas/HSD

RFO

RFO
RILNG/Gas/HSD

Gas

Gas

Coal

Coal
Imp. LNG/HSD
Imp. LNG/HSD
Imp. LNG/HSD

RFO

RFO



